Kindersprint in Chemnitz 2024

Jungen Méadchen
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Vincent van Uytfange
Maxim Seltner
Janne Oelze
Felix Belau
Till Gruhle
Johann Wendler
Mats Ldschner
Konstantin Rott
Charlie Wittig
Gustav Rahmig

6,104
6,172
6,233
6,237
6,244
6,264
6,267
6,322
6,431
6,439

© 0N OAO®NE-
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Charlotte Hunger 6,267
Lara Wickenhagen 6,284
Lara Heidel 6,354
Elisabeth Muller 6,376
Tanapron Chotboonanan 6,394
Mathilde Rauh 6,511

Nikol Zuk 6,615
Josephin marie Pillgrimm 6,717
Hanna Weinmann 6,796
Tessa Richter 6,861

Jungen Méadchen

H
o

© 0N OrWDN

Ibrahim Bagakashwili
Nathanael Fischer
Ole EiBmann
Oskar Blank
Vinz Tscheutscher
Leon Ober
Vladyslav Bachler
Till Treuhert
Sandro Wild
Kurt Neukirchner

5,698
5,875
5,997
6,052
6,060
6,191
6,200
6,284
6,293
6,328

© N OAWODN -

Miroslava Panfilov 5,930
Sophie Kunzmann 6,082
Mia Uhle 6,146
Julija Trunow 6,230
Sarah Dudin 6,361
Leonie Seidel 6,385
Mariia Chupryna 6,419
Leonie Kieselstein 6,463
Mia Mller 6,464
Victoria Skvortsov 6,497
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Jungen Méadchen
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Fritz Ehmke
Kilian Wort
Emilio Porsel
Maxim Skvortsov
Melvin Hajduk
Jaroslav Dousa
Andrei Buimistr
Henry Rietzschel
Luca-Maurice Scholz
Marsel Kovalerchik

5,758
5,774
5,804
5,834
5,859
5,882
5,898
5,989
5,994
6,110
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Lucy Naumann 5,706
Emma Heidel 5,772
Luise Friede 5,995
Laura Vogt 6,016
Regina Kovalerchik 6,037
Lina Allegra Stra3burger 6,075
Emily Schonst 6,138
Polina Tereschenja 6,148
Lana Bergner 6,149
Loreley Wendler 6,231

Jungen Méadchen

H
o

© 0N OrWDN-

Finn Eichmann
Nils Rodel
Jakob Kriiger
Mykyta Chupryna
Piet Neubert
Liam Jahnich
Sam Zielonka
Leon Bittner
Luis Wieczorek
Max Schmidt

5,301
5,542
5,623
5,688
5,854
5,902
6,251
6,663
6,766
6,892
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Betty Bellmann 5,615
Jette Ahner 5,698
Anna Jasmin Dittrich 5,836
Jolina Ronneberger 5,863
Emely Walther 5,911
Helena Schindler 5,951
Daniela Schiller 6,008
Charlie Schmiedgen 6,130
Emtinan Saleh 6,149
Maricel Preusche 6,167
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